
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 PERUR 7.40 AM

2 TELUNGUPALAYAM 7.42 AM

3 L.I.C. COLONY 7.45 AM

4 MUTHUSAMY COLONY 7.47AM

5 SHIVALAYA (SELVAPURAM) 7.50 AM

6 HIGH SCHOOL 7.55 AM

7 CHETTY VEETHI 7.58 AM

8 UKKADAM 8.10 AM

9 KURICHI 8.20 AM

10 SUNDARAPURAM 8.25 AM

11 GANDI NAGAR 8.27 AM

12 LIC 8.29 AM

13 SIDCO 8.30 AM

14 SIDCO RAILWAY GATE 8.32 AM

15 EACHANARI 8.37 AM

16 MALUMICHAMPATTY 8.40 AM

PERUR ROUTE BUS NO. - 7

16 MALUMICHAMPATTY 8.40 AM

17 HCET 8.45 AM


